
NAME Club #/Code President/Phone Number
Email

Address
Secretary/Phone Number

Email

Address

Augusta Bassmasters-14 4297/N-RC Larry Atkins//706-855-1301 glendalarry316@gmail.com Richard Pace//706-691-6896 rptpboston@comcast.net

Clark Hill Bassmasters-16 94/N-RC Nick Hobbs//706-284-0657 ndhobbs123@gmail.com Johnny Anglin//706-231-3243 johnnyanglin@aol.com

Twin Cities B/M-9 7488/N-RC Sheryl Cloud//706-339-1640 raynsheryl@comcast.net Jimmy Jennings//706-373-7677 jenninjj@aol.com

Marietta B/M Team-12 231/N-LE Tony Reinert//678-350-5551 treinert54@gmail.com Dan Jones//770-363-1442 danj@bellsouth.net

Roswell B/C-15 349/N-LE Jay DiVagno//404-312-3390 jdivagno2000@yahoo.com Maurice Graham//770-826-9382 mgraham19641@yahoo.com

Atlanta Tight Lines Club-20 8540/N-CW Gene Carroll//478-213-5466
Gene.carroll0815@gmail.com

info@atlbassclub.com
Mario Dent//770-265-4146 mrdent@bellsouth.net

Butts B/B-22 4549/N-CW Justin Durham//404-392-1494 justin.durham1984@gmail.com

Sinclair Bass Club-9 11668/N-CW Bob Williams//478-251-4220 bwilliamslittleriverpolygraph@gmail.com

Twenty Six B/M-8 467/S-TB Van Kennedy//478-957-3480 deafkk@aol.com Fred Link//478-955-1561 linkf@cox.net

Procasters B/C-17 4660/S-TB Jim Mullis//478-397-8621 amullis1@cox.net Andrew Peacock//478-952-8903 fsuboy777@yahoo.com

Lowndes County B/M-11 7853/S-OA Oscar Aguero//229-561-9254 oeaguero1@hotmail.com Raymond Upchurch//229-561-1780 rupchurch@daysinn16valdosta.com

Current Anglers B/C-12 11517/S-OA Chad McMurrian//229-567-1624 cmcmurrian2012@gmail.com Earl McQuaig//229-520-2665 earliet@gmail.com

Okefenokee Bass Anglers-10 9053/S-OA William Kersey//912-282-9718 maxx73fish@me.com Wendell Bagley//912-550-9475 bagleyw@icloud.com

Bulloch B/C-6 7151/S-SH Morrell McCaskill//229-344-5356 mmccaskill83@gmail.com Jeff Beecher//912-657-1086 jbeecher804@gmail.com

Central GA B/C-10 8460/S-SH Michael Wilder//478-719-1001 mwilder7@yahoo.com Danny Henderson//478-342-5578 dhenderson@hhc.org

Coastal Bass Anglers- 1742/S-SH Billy Roberson//912-313-9632 coastalbassanglers@gmail.com Jeremiah Dennen

GBF Area Directors and Federation Clubs -- President -Quinnen Peavy 229-425-9401

           North 2                        Larry Estvanko //  teresaandlarry@att.net //  678-458-2850

     North 3                        Charles Wilson // 2ezque84@gmail.com  // 678-591-2839

                  South 2           Oscar Aquero  //oeaguero1@hotmail.com  //  229-561-9254

                  South 3           Sawyer Hunt  //sawyerhunt25@yahoo.com // 912-856-6032

                                     South 1                Tyler Barnwell // tyler.barnwell2019@gmail.com  // 478-208-0383

          North 1               Ray Cloud // raycloud@comcast.net // 706-830-7722
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